Crude Oil Price Bulletin Summary As Of March 2019

—
:—_‘ ENERGY TRANSFER Subject To Terms & Conditions
The following prices are for informational purposes only, do not constitute an offer, and are subject to change or revisions without notice.
sB|sB|sB|sB|sB|sB|sB|sB|sB|sB|sB|sB|sB|sB|sB|$B|$B|sB|$B]|sB]| 38| $B]|3$B |Gravity
nge Change # 19-042}19-04319-044}19-04519-046{19-047|19-04819-049419-050119-051}19-052}19-05319-054}19-05519-056{1 9-057]19-058}1 9-059/19-060}1 9-06 1}19-06 2
Effective: 31 | 34 |35 | 36 | 37| 38 |311]3/12]3/13]3/14 ] 3/15 | 3/18 | 3/19 | 3/20 | 3/21 | 3/22 | 3/25 | 3/26 | 3/27 | 3/28 | 3/29
1 |Coastal Grade A (*) |45.25]46.25|46.0045.75|46.00|45.50|46.50| 46.50|47.75 | 48.25] 48.00 | 48.50| 48.50 | 49.25] 49.50 | 48.50 | 48.25 | 49.25| 48.75 48.75] 49.75 A
2 E’é‘agf’per Gulf 46.00]47.00]46.75]46.5046.75 | 46.25| 47.25 | 47.25| 48.50 | 49.00 | 48.75 | 49.25 | 49.25 | 50.00 | 50.25 | 49.25 | 49.00 | 50.00 | 49.50 | 49.50 | 50.50 B
3 |South Texas Light |46.00]47.00]46.75]46.50|46.75|46.25|47.25]47.25|48.50]49.00| 48.75| 49.25| 49.25 | 50.00 | 50.25 | 49.25 | 49.00 | 50.00 | 49.50 | 49.50 | 50.50 B
4 |wW. Tx./N. Mex. Inter. |52.25]53.25]53.0052.75 53.00 | 52.50| 53.50 | 53.50 | 54.75 | 55.25 | 55.00 | 55.50 | 55.50 | 56.25 | 56.50 | 55.50 | 55.25 | 56.25 | 55.75 | 55.75 | 56.75 B
5 (S*‘))”th Texas Heavy | 45 75146.75] 46.50 | 46.25 | 46.50 | 46.00| 47.00 | 47.00| 48.25 | 48.75 | 48.50 | 49.00 | 49.00 | 49.75 | 50.00 | 49.00| 48.75 | 49.75 | 49.25 | 49.25 | 50.25 A
6 |Delhi/N. Louisiana |49.25|50.25]50.00]49.75]50.00|49.50]50.50|50.50]|51.75]52.25|52.0052.50| 52.50 | 53.25] 53.50 | 52.50 | 52.25 | 53.25| 52.75| 52.75| 53.75 B
7 |Oklahoma Sweet |52.25|53.25]53.00]52.75]53.00|52.50]53.50|53.50]54.75| 55.25| 55.00 | 55.50 | 55.50 | 56.25 | 56.50 | 55.50 | 55.25 | 56.25 | 55.75 | 55.75 | 56.75 B
8 |Oklahoma Sour 40.2541.25]41.00|40.75]41.00]40.50] 41.50| 41.50| 42.75]43.25| 43.00 | 43.50 | 43.50 | 44.25 | 44.50 | 43.50 | 43.25 | 44.25| 43.75| 43.75| 44.75 C
9 |W.Cen.Tx.Inter. |52.25|53.25]53.00]52.75]53.00|52.50]53.50|53.50]54.75]55.25 55.00 | 55.50 | 55.50 | 56.25 | 56.50 | 55.50 | 55.25 | 56.25 | 55.75| 55.75 | 56.75 B
10 |South Louisiana 50.75|51.75]51.50|51.25|51.50]51.00| 52.00| 52.00 | 53.25 | 53.75 | 53.50 | 54.00 | 54.00| 54.75 | 55.00| 54.00 | 53.75 | 54.75 | 54.25 | 54.25 | 55.25 B
11 ‘é"v‘jﬁtem Oklahoma 51 56152 50]52.25 |52.00]52.25 | 51.75 | 52.75 | 52.75 | 54.00 | 54.50 | 54.25 | 54.75 | 54.75 | 55.50 | 55.75 | 54.75 | 54.50 | 55.50 | 55.00 | 55.00 | 56.00 B
12 |wW. Tx./N. Mex. Sour |47.25]48.25]48.00|47.75] 48.00|47.50] 48.50 | 48.50] 49.75 | 50.25 | 50.00 | 50.50 | 50.50 | 51.25 | 51.50 | 50.50 | 50.25 | 51.25 | 50.75 | 50.75 | 51.75 B
13 |East Texas Sweet |49.50|50.50]50.25|50.00]50.25]49.75]50.75|50.75|52.00 | 52.50 | 52.25 | 52.75| 52.75 | 53.50 | 53.75 | 52.75 | 52.50 | 53.50 | 53.00 | 53.00 | 54.00 B
14 |North Texas Sweet |52.25]53.25]53.00|52.75]53.00]52.50]53.50|53.50|54.75|55.25| 55.00 | 55.50 | 55.50 | 56.25 | 56.50 | 55.50 | 55.25 | 56.25 | 55.75| 55.75 | 56.75 B
15 |Michigan Sour 44.2545.25]45.00 | 44.75] 45.00 | 44.50] 45.50 | 45.50| 46.75| 47.25| 47.00| 47.50| 47.50 | 48.25 | 48.50 | 47.50 | 47.25| 48.25| 47.75| 47.75| 48.75 B
16 |Michigan Sweet 49.0050.00]49.75|49.50]49.75]49.25]|50.25|50.25| 51.50 | 52.00 | 51.75 | 52.25| 52.25 ] 53.00 | 53.25 | 52.25 | 52.00 | 53.00] 52.50 | 52.50| 53.50 B
17 gﬁ?h?rs]gc SWL.@ 155 25|53.2553.0052.75 | 53.00| 52.50 | 53.50 | 53.50 | 54.75 | 55.25 | 55.00 | 55.50 | 55.50 | 56.25 | 56.50 | 55.50 | 55.25 | 56.25 | 55.75 | 55.75 | 5°6.75 B
18 |Giddings 46.00]47.00]46.75]46.5046.75 | 46.25| 47.25 | 47.25| 48.50 | 49.00 | 48.75 | 49.25 | 49.25 | 50.00 | 50.25 | 49.25 | 49.00 | 50.00 | 49.50 | 49.50 | 50.50 B
* Crude oil purchased must meet certain quality criteria established through laboratory examination by Sunoco.
Run On: 3/29/2019 6:25:01 PM
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$B | $B|$B|$B|3$B|$B|$B|$B|$B|$B|$B|$B|S$B|$B|3$B|SB|$B|$B|SB]|$B| $B| $B| $B [Gravity
Price
Col. |Change # 19-042{19-043]19-044{19-04519-046{19-047}19-048119-049019-050{19-051J19-052419-053419-054}19-05519-056{19-057[19-058{1 9-059419-06 01 9-06 141 9-06
Effective: 31 | 34| 35 | 36| 37 | 308|321 |3/12|3/13]3/14|3/15 | 3/18 | 3/19 | 3/20 | 3/21 | 3/22 | 3/25 | 3/26 | 3/27 | 3/28 | 3/29
19 ﬁ)w':é?&oerg%te 51.25]52.25]52.00{51.75|52.00|51.50| 52.50 | 52.50 | 53.75 | 54.25] 54.00 | 54.50 | 54.50 | 55.25 | 55.50 | 54.50 | 54.25 | 55.25| 54.75 | 54.75 55.75 B
20 |Eagle Ford 52.25]53.25]53.0052.75|53.00| 52.50 | 53.50 | 53.50 | 54.75 | 55.25] 55.00 | 55.50 | 55.50 | 56.25 | 56.50 | 55.50 | 55.25 | 56.25| 55.75 [ 55.75 | 56.75 D
21 E%%';eic;ﬁe 51.25]52.25]52.0051.75|52.00|51.50 | 52.50 | 52.50 | 53.75 | 54.25] 54.00 | 54.50 | 54.50 | 55.25 | 55.50 | 54.50 | 54.25 | 55.25| 54.75|54.75 | 55.75 D
* Crude oil purchased must meet certain quality criteria established through laboratory examination by Sunoco.
Run On: 3/29/2019 6:25:01 PM
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